
Wks 2-13

Communication I; Dennis
-Speid, Alecia; 309A

Wks 2-13

Communication I; Dennis-Speid, Alecia; 308A

Wks 2-13

Fundamentals
of Information
Technology; Col
e, Dameyan; La
b 2

Wks 2-13

Fundamentals of
Information
Technology; Cole
, Dameyan; Lab-4

Wks 3-13

Social Outreach (Theory); Collin
s, Deion; LRC

Wks 1-12

Using HVAC Fundamental Principles; Peart, Stenneth; 
Slb-Rm3

Wks 1-12

Using HVAC
Fundamental Principles; 
Peart, Stenneth; Auto-
Room

Wks 1-12

Analysing D.C. Electrical Circuits; Mc
Dowell, Gordon; Slb-ElRm

Wks 1-12

Analysing D.C. Electrical Circuits; 
McDowell, Gordon; Slb-Rm1

Wks 1-12

Applying Renewable Energy
Principles and Practicies
(Renewable Energy 1); McDowe
ll, Gordon; SLB-Room 2

Wks 1-12

Applying Renewable
Energy Principles and
Practicies (Renewable
Energy 1); McDowell,
Gordon; Slb-ElRm

Wks 1-12

Information Literacy; Faculty, Staff

Wks 2-13

Philosophy Aesthetic and Citizenship Education (PACE)
; McFarlane, Debbie; 300B_302B

Wks 1-12

Mathematical Operations ; Rowe, Anthony; 309A

Wks 1-12

Mathematical Operations ; Rowe,
Anthony; T4A; T4B

Wks 2-13

Fundamentals of Information
Technology; Cole, Dameyan; 30
7A

Wks 7-13

Fundamentals
of Information
Technology; sa
muels, Michael; 
Lab 3

Wks 7-13

Fundamentals of
Information
Technology; sam
uels, Michael; La
b 3

08:00am

09:00am

09:00am

10:00am

10:00am

11:00am

11:00am

12:00pm

12:00pm

01:00pm

01:00pm

02:00pm

02:00pm

03:00pm

03:00pm

04:00pm

04:00pm

05:00pm

05:00pm

06:00pm

06:00pm

07:00pm

07:00pm

08:00pm

08:00pm

09:00pm

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

Published 1:32:11 pm - Excelsior Community College - CELCAT Timetabling (truncated to fit page)


