	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday		Thursday	Friday	
08:00am 09:00am 09:00am 10:00am	Fundamentals of Information	Wks 1-12 Using HVAC Fundamental Principles; Peart, Stenneth; Slb-Rm3			Wks 1-12 Using HVAC Fundamental Principles; Peart, Stenneth; Auto- Room	Wks 1-12 Mathematical Opera Anthony; T4A; T4B	ations; Rowe,
10:00am 11:00am 11:00am 12:00pm		Wks 2-13 Communication I; Dennis-Speid, Alecia; 308A	Wks 1-12 Analysing D.C. Electrical Circuits; McDowell, Gordon; Slb-Rm1		Wks 2-13 Communication I; Dennis -Speid, Alecia; 309A	Wks 1-12 Analysing D.C. Electrical Circuits; Mc Dowell, Gordon; Slb-ElRm	
12:00pm 01:00pm							
01:00pm 02:00pm		Wks 1-12 Mathematical Operations; Rowe, Anthony; 309A	Wks 2-13 Fundamentals of Information Technology; Col	Wks 7-13 Fundamentals of Information Technology; sa	Wks 1-12 Applying Renewable Energy Principles and Practicies (Renewable		
02:00pm 03:00pm	Applying Renewable Energy Principles and Practicies (Renewable Energy 1); McDowe II, Gordon; SLB-Room 2		e, Dameyan; La b 2	muels, Michael; Lab 3	Energy 1); McDowell, Gordon; Slb-EIRm	Wks 2-13 Fundamentals of Information Technology; Cole , Dameyan; Lab-4	Wks 7-13 Fundamentals of Information Technology; sam uels, Michael; La b 3
03:00pm 04:00pm		Wks 2-13 Philosophy Aesthetic and Citizenship Education (PACE); McFarlane, Debbie; 300B_302B					
04:00pm 05:00pm	Social Outreach (Theory); Collin					Wks 1-12 Information Literacy	; Faculty, Staff
05:00pm 06:00pm							
06:00pm 07:00pm							
07:00pm 08:00pm							
08:00pm 09:00pm							